
VILJANDIMAA TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI II ETAPP 2019 
  

Viljandi Paalalinna viilhall 15.01.2019 
 
TN 50 mtj. 
1.Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 8,89 
2.Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 9,58 
3.Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 SJK 9,68 
4.Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 VKK 9,70 
5.Lisette Sikov 04.03.2007 VPK 10,14 
6.Alice Lääne 28.11.2007 VKK 10,70 
7.Berta Teesalu 09.05.2007 AKG 11,03 
8.Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 11,11 
9.Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 11,24 
10.Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 12,13 
11.Merili Luik 11.06.2010 AKG 12,74 
12.Rahel Sarapson 03.12.2008 HPK 13,48 
 
TN kaugus 
1.Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 4.29 
2.Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 SJK 4.12 
3.Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 VKK 3.92 
4.Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 3.86 
5.Berta Teesalu 09.05.2007 AKG 3.82 
6.Brigita Heinmäe 08.05.2007 VKK 3.82 
7.Lisette Sikov 04.03.2007 VPK 3.79 
8.Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 3.53 
9.Marian Härm 17.07.2008 VJK 3.25 
10.Doris Sirkel 03.06.2007 VJK 3.21 
11.Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 3.15 
12.Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 3.14 
13.Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 3.07 
14.Merili Luik 11.06.2010 AKG 2.94 
15.Rahel Sarapson 03.12.2008 VJK 2.72 
16.Anette Särev 01.01.2009 AKG 2.62 
 
TV 50 mtj. 
1.Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 8,63 8,53 
2.Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 9,20 9,23 
3.Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 9,49 9,39 
4.Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 9,29 DNF 
5.Listt Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 9,75 
6.Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 VKK 9,75 
7.Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 10,61 
8.Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 11,94 
 
TV teivas 
1.Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 2.50 
2.Listt Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 2.40 
 
PN 50 mtj.  
1.GregorKiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu G 9,18 9,00  
2.Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 9,72 9,59 
3.Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 9,92 9,80 
4.Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 9,40 10,87 
5.Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 10,07 10,01 
6.Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 10,14 10,18 
7.Al-der Kalifentsev 18.04.2007 Halliste PK 10,26 10,37 
8.Laur-Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 10,47 10,57 
9.Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 10,56 
10.Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali Pk 10,69 
11.Ralf Sulg 06.07.2008 VJK 11,56 
 



PN teivas 
1. Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu G 2.20 
2.Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 2.10 
3.Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali Pk 2.00 
4.Siim Anier 14.01.2009  1.70 
5.Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 1.70 
6.Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 1.60 
6.Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 1.60 
8.Mattias Pärt 11.02.2009 VJK 1.50 
9.Ralf Sulg 06.07.2008 VJK 1.20  
 
PV 50 mtj. 
1.Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 8,52 8,35 
2.Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 VPK 8,70 8,55 
3.Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste PK 9,32 8,95 
4.Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 9,22 DNF 
5.Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 9,73 9,53 
6.Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 AKG 10,07 9,56 
7.Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 9,99 10,00 
8.Sander Sinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 10,07 10,13 
9.Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 10,30 
10.Tanel Rehemaa 06.07.2005 AKG 11,60 
11.Sten–Markus Põder 27.10.2005 Halliste Pk 12,60 
 
PV kaugus 
1.Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 VPK 5.09 
2.Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 4.70 
3.Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste PK 4.63 
4.Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 4.52 
5.Hendri Uustalu 20.08.2005 VKK 4.31 
6.Rene Talts 28.11.2005 VJK 4.29 
7.Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 4.06 
8.Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 AKG 4.04 
9.Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 4.00 
10.Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 3.91 
11.Sander Sinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 3.82 
12.Tanel Rehemaa 06.07.2005 AKG 3.61 
13.Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorfk. 3.60 
14.Sten–Markus Põder 27.10.2005 Halliste Pk 3.56 
15.Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 2.84 
  
 
 
 
 
 VÕISTLUSE PEAKOHTUNIK LEHO ESTORN 
  
  


